
Address: 166 Lakeshore Drive Account No.:

Mr. Ron HutsonPerson Making Request or Responsible for Damages
(lf Other Than the Customer):

Date of Request or Damages:

Nature of Request or Damages:

TOTAL COST OF JOB (Labor+Equpment+ aterial) $355.11

11t1212011
l

Disconnected GAS and WATER

TOTAL COST OF LABOR $204.98

TOTAL COST OF EQUIPMENT $126.60

TOTAL COST OF MATERIAL $23.53

Sign
Date

COST ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION, RELOCATION, REPAIR, ETC.
OF HUB WATER, GAS, OR SEWER LINES

Customer: TVA / 'l 134 Swan Pond Road Phone No.: 717 -1676





Hours HoursHours

2.0
2.0

2.0

2.0

COST ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION, RELOCATION, REPAIR, ETC.
OF HUB WATER, GAS, OR SEWER LINES

TVA / 'l 134 Swan Pond Road

'166 Lakeshore Drive

Phone No.: 717 -1676

Account No.:

Person itlaking Request or Responsible for Damages Mr. Ron Hutson
(lf Other Than the Customer):

Customer:

Address:

Date of Request or Damages:

Nature of Request or Damages:

Labor:

11t1212011

Disconnected GAS and WATER

Employee
Clark, Travis
Coffey, Daniel
Crabtree, Tim

Cost

Davis,
Fitshugh,
Flora,
Harmon,
Ledbetter,
Melton,
Mize,
Painter,
Reed,
Souther,
Taylor,
West,

Frankie
Donnie
Drew
Kim

Billy
Brian
Jeff
Donald
Mike
Adam
Mike
Mike

$49 60
M9 60

$56.19

60$49

Devaney,
lPoole,

Reeves,

_fqnd1x,
Goddard,
Kerley,
Loggings

Headden

lNeetey,
Poole,

- Reed,
Bose,
Manning

TOTAL COST OF LABOR $204.98

John
g@oy.tt.

B4pI
Robert

Darrell
Jerql
Wendell

qeqge
Jim
John
James
Orryty
Luther
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COST ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION, RELOCATION, REPAIR, ETC.
OF HUB WATER, GAS, OR SEWER LINES

TVA / 1 ',l34 Swan Pond Road

(lf Other Than the Customer):

Date of Request or Damages:

Nature of Request or Damages:

Material:

Mr. Ron H[

11t12t2011

Disconnected GAS and WATER

Phone No.: 717 -1676

Account No.:

Item
Cost Extended Cost

$3 17

Customer:

Address:

Person Making

166 Lakeshore Drive

Request or Responsible

1" brass cap
3/4 Lyco Plug

for Damages

Units
(Ft., #, etc.)

cap
Lyco

1

1 $20.36

$23.53TOTAL COST OF MATERIAU Labor

Description

$3.17
$20.36





Customer: 'lV A I 1134 Swan Pond Road Phone No.: 717-1676

Address: 166 Lakeshore Drive Account No.:

Person Making Request or Responsible for Damages Mr. Ron Hutson
(lf Other Than the Gustomer):

Date of Request or Damages:

Nature of Request or Damages: Disconnected GAS and WATER

Equipment: Description Rate Cost
#11
#12
#18
#38
#92
#19
#22
#77
#44
#74
#57
#25
#85
#73
#79
#59
#82
#16
#75
#14
#
#83
#91
#71
#70
#69

#63

Pickup Truck
Pickup Truck
Dump Truck
Dump Truck
Dump Truck
Service Truck
Service Truck
Service Truik
Service Truck
Service Truck
Maintenance Truck
Flush Truck
KubotaTractor
Brown Pick-up
Fuel Service Truck
Bickhoe
Backhoe
Welding Truck
Jeep
(4 door) Pick-up
(Rental) Backhoe
Light Plant ( lngersol-Rand)
Light Plant (Genie)

Trailer Float
Blue Trailer
Equipment Trailer
Pipe Trailer
51 10 Ditch Witch Trencher

$34.10

$42.50

$50.00

#5 t Air Compressor

$10.50
$10 50
$17.05
$17.05
$17.05
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25

2 $21.25
$21.25
$26.25
$25 00
$10 50
$10 50

2 $25.00
$25.00
$20 00
$10 50
$10 50
$25.00
$13.50
$13 50
$16 s0
$10 50

$16.50
$10 50
$21.65
$13.s0

TOTAL COST OF EQUIPMENT $126.60

COST ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION, RELOCATION, REPAIR, ETC.
OF HUB WATER, GAS, OR SEWER LINES

Hours

2
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Harriman Utility Board
P.O Box 434

Harriman, Tennessee 37748
Gas, Water and Sewer

Manager of GAV/S: Frankie Davis
865-882-3242 .e 227
Fax: 865-882-5127

fdavis@hub-tn.com

Locarior: ILL I L..L,., /) n
Date

By:
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