

**COST ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION, RELOCATION, REPAIR, ETC.
OF HUB WATER, GAS, OR SEWER LINES**

Customer: TVA / 1134 Swan Pond Road **Phone No.:** 717-1676

Address: 166 Lakeshore Drive **Account No.:**

Person Making Request or Responsible for Damages Mr. Ron Hutson
(If Other Than the Customer):

Date of Request or Damages: 11/12/2011

Nature of Request or Damages: Disconnected GAS and WATER

TOTAL COST OF LABOR **\$204.98**

TOTAL COST OF EQUIPMENT **\$126.60**

TOTAL COST OF MATERIAL **\$23.53**

TOTAL COST OF JOB (Labor+Equipment+Material) **\$355.11**

Sign: _____

Date: _____



Faint, illegible text at the top of the page.

Faint, illegible text in the middle section of the page.

Faint, illegible text in the lower middle section of the page.



COST ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION, RELOCATION, REPAIR, ETC. OF HUB WATER, GAS, OR SEWER LINES

Customer: TVA / 1134 Swan Pond Road **Phone No.:** 717-1676

Address: 166 Lakeshore Drive **Account No.:**

Person Making Request or Responsible for Damages Mr. Ron Hutson
(If Other Than the Customer):

Date of Request or Damages: 11/12/2011

Nature of Request or Damages: Disconnected GAS and WATER

Labor:	Employee	Hours	Hours	Hours	Cost
	Clark, Travis				
	Coffey, Daniel	2.0			\$49.60
	Crabtree, Tim	2.0			\$49.60
	Davis, Frankie				
	Fitzhugh, Donnie				
	Flora, Drew				
	Harmon, Kim				
	Ledbetter, Billy	2.0			\$49.60
	Melton, Brian				
	Mize, Jeff				
	Painter, Donald				
	Reed, Mike				
	Souther, Adam	2.0			\$56.19
	Taylor, Mike				
	West, Mike				
	Devaney, John				
	Poole, Buddy Jr.				
	Reeves, Ralph				
	Hendrix, Robert				
	Goddard, Darrell				
	Kerley, Jerry				
	Loggings, Wendell				
	Headden, George				
	Neeley, Jim				
	Poole, John				
	Reed, James				
	Rose, Danny				
	Manning, Luther				

TOTAL COST OF LABOR **\$204.98**



Handwritten scribble or mark in the lower right quadrant.

**COST ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION, RELOCATION, REPAIR, ETC.
OF HUB WATER, GAS, OR SEWER LINES**

Customer: TVA / 1134 Swan Pond Road **Phone No.:** 717-1676

Address: 166 Lakeshore Drive **Account No.:**

Person Making Request or Responsible for Damages Mr. Ron Hu
(If Other Than the Customer):

Date of Request or Damages: 11/12/2011

Nature of Request or Damages: Disconnected GAS and WATER

Material:	Description	Units (Ft., #, etc.)	Item Cost	Extended Cost
Cap	1" brass cap	1	\$3.17	\$3.17
Lyco	3/4 Lyco Plug	1	\$20.36	\$20.36

TOTAL COST OF MATERIAL/ Labor **\$23.53**

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

**COST ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION, RELOCATION, REPAIR, ETC.
OF HUB WATER, GAS, OR SEWER LINES**

Customer: TVA / 1134 Swan Pond Road **Phone No.:** 717-1676

Address: 166 Lakeshore Drive **Account No.:**

Person Making Request or Responsible for Damages Mr. Ron Hutson
(If Other Than the Customer):

Date of Request or Damages: 11/12/2011

Nature of Request or Damages: Disconnected GAS and WATER

Equipment:	Description	Hours	Rate	Cost
	#11 Pickup Truck		\$10.50	
	#12 Pickup Truck		\$10.50	
	#18 Dump Truck		\$17.05	
	#38 Dump Truck		\$17.05	
	#92 Dump Truck	2	\$17.05	\$34.10
	#19 Service Truck		\$21.25	
	#22 Service Truck		\$21.25	
	#77 Service Truck		\$21.25	
	#44 Service Truck		\$21.25	
	#74 Service Truck	2	\$21.25	\$42.50
	#57 Maintenance Truck		\$21.25	
	#25 Flush Truck		\$26.25	
	#85 Kubota Tractor		\$25.00	
	#73 Brown Pick-up		\$10.50	
	#79 Fuel Service Truck		\$10.50	
	#59 Backhoe	2	\$25.00	\$50.00
	#82 Backhoe		\$25.00	
	#16 Welding Truck		\$20.00	
	#75 Jeep		\$10.50	
	#14 (4 door) Pick-up		\$10.50	
	# (Rental) Backhoe		\$25.00	
	#83 Light Plant (Ingersol-Rand)		\$13.50	
	#91 Light Plant (Genie)		\$13.50	
	#71 Trailer Float		\$16.50	
	#70 Blue Trailer		\$10.50	
	#69 Equipment Trailer		\$16.50	
	Pipe Trailer		\$10.50	
	#63 5110 Ditch Witch Trencher		\$21.65	
	#51 Air Compressor		\$13.50	
	TOTAL COST OF EQUIPMENT			\$126.60

1. The first part of the document is a list of names and addresses.

2. The second part of the document is a list of names and addresses.



Harriman Utility Board

P.O Box 434
Harriman, Tennessee 37748
Gas, Water and Sewer
Manager of G/W/S: Frankie Davis
865-882-3242 .e 227
Fax: 865-882-5127
fdavis@hub-tn.com

Project: TVA Cost Water Removal

Location: 166 Lakeshore Dr.

Date: 11-12-11

By: Mike Taylor

Sheet # 34 of 72

Notes:

Crew: Adam, Tim, Billy, Daniel

166 Lakeshore Dr.

2 Hr.

1- 3/4" Lyco Plug	20.36
1- 1" Brass Cap	3.17

- 4- Men
- 1- Backhoe
- 1- Service Truck
- 1- Dump Truck

